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INTERACTIONS BY TOOL

TOTAL INTERACTIONS
0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000

Jobs Map

Jobs Board

841

5,972

15 to 24 years
25 to 34 years
35 to 54 years
55 to 64 years
65 to 74 years
75 years +
< 15 years
Unknown

8.9%

13.5%

27.1%

33.8%

15.9%

INTERACTIONS BY AGE GROUP

INTERACTIONS BY GENDER

Female
Male
Other
Unknown

33.4%31.9%

34.3%

JOB-SEEKER
REFERRALS

6,813

Source:  Job search data is collected from user interactions with the
job �nding tools on the workinsimcoecounty.ca website.

Job Postings

4,874
Employers

1,372
Services

3
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GENDER ▼AGE GROUP ▼ TOOL ▼

111 3,6103,6103,610

WEBSITE TRAFFIC BY LOCATION

City Users Pageviews

1. Barrie 305 2,424

2. Toronto 249 1,218

3. Orillia 91 1,021

4. (not set) 135 1,018

5. New Tecumseth 139 909

6. Midland 32 534

7. Brampton 82 492

8. Newmarket 50 351

9. Collingwood 62 313

10. Mississauga 44 173

11. Ottawa 14 172

12. Hamilton 41 146

13. Innis�l 17 113

14. Markham 14 111

15. Bradford West Gwilli… 7 87

16. London 18 85

17. Vaughan 20 77

18. Montreal 17 75

19. Aurora 16 75

20. Kawartha Lakes 13 68

21. Owen Sound 5 65

▼

1 - 100 / 119 < >

NOTE: The website data by location is data collected by Google Analytics and cannot
be �ltered using the age range, gender or tool �lters at the top of the page.

FILTER
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TOP EMPLOYERS & AGENCIES

EMPLOYER POSTINGS

Simcoe County District School Board 115

Kijiji Jobs 62

Orillia, City of 58

Orillia Soldiers' Memorial Hospital 56

County of Simcoe 51

Napoleon Fireplaces 42

City of Barrie 41

Georgian College 38

Royal Victoria Regional Health Centre 34

The Emerson Management Associates 34

TalentWorld 31

Randstad Canada 29

Randstad 27

AppleOne 26

▼

1 - 50 / 1371 < >
TOP OCCUPATIONS

4-DIGIT NOC CODES POSTINGS

Administrative assistants 220

Retail salespersons 149

Other customer and information services represen… 148

Material handlers 140

Receptionists 125

Home support workers| housekeepers and related … 119

Delivery and courier service drivers 106

General o�ce support workers 89

Cooks 79

Administrative o�cers 58

Light duty cleaners 50

Retail and wholesale trade managers 44

Facility operation and maintenance managers 43

Security guards and related security service occup… 42

▼

1 - 50 / 219 < >

INTEREST BY SKILL TYPE

Business, Finance &
Administration
Trades, Transport &
Equipment Operators
Management
Education, Law & Social,…
All Skill Types
Health Care
Art, Culture, Recreation &…
Sales & Service
Manufacturing & Utilities
others

17.3%

13.3%

13.3%

5%

7.9%

7.9%

8.3%

10.8%

11.5%

INTEREST BY SKILL LEVEL

Professional
Occupations
Technical,
Paraprofessional and
Skilled Occupations
All Skill Levels
Labouring and Elemental
Occupations
Intermediate
Occupations

39.5%

12.9%

13.7%

15.3%

18.5%

INTEREST BY JOB TYPE

INTEREST BY JOB DURATION

Full Time
Part Time
All Job Types

30%

64.7%

Permanent
Temporary
Contract
All Job Durations

7.7%

7.7%

82.7%
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